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Product description

Order number 86.1180

Product description Transfer pipette 1 ml, LDPE, without graduation, Length:
104 mm, drop size: 17 - 22 pl, 750 pcs./inner box

Product characteristics

Graduation No

Size

Sample volume 1mi

Max. volume 1mi

Length of product 104 mm

Drop size 17-22 pl

Material & colours

Product material Low Density Polyethylene (LD-PE)

Colour of product Transparent
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Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD

CE certified

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

IVD

CE
batched

3000

750

3000

216000

533 mm

263 mm

140 mm

0,0196 cbm
2,07 KG
4038917085649
4038917004282
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